

⊢ 001136 000 PDN երիլորիկերութերիների BUG INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <MJM SUPER FUND A/C> 2 ANTIGONI COURT WARRANDYTE VIC 3113

Incorporated in Western Australia ASX Code PDN FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES Security class:

Update your information:

Online: www.investorcentre.com/contact



By Mail: Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited GPO Box 2975 Melbourne Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:

(within Australia) 1300 850 505 (international) +61 3 9415 4000

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

Important: You will need to quote this number and name of issuer for all future dealings in these securities. Keep it safe and confidential.

Tax File Number/ABN: Page Number:

TFN quoted 1 of 1

CHESS Allotment Confirmation Notice as at 3 May 2022

THIS ADVICE CONFIRMS THE ALLOTMENT OF 5,104 FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES AT \$0.72 IN PALADIN ENERGY LTD ON 3 MAY 2022 TO THE ABOVE NAMED PURSUANT TO THE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN.



H 009471 PDN BUG INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <MJM SUPER FUND A/C>, 2 ANTIGONI COURT WARRANDYTE VIC 3113

For all enquiries:

Phone: Paladin Energy Ltd +61 8 9423 8100



https://PDNSPP.thereachagency.com



Make your payment:

Paladin Energy Limited may make determinations in any manner it

Any determinations by Paladin Energy Limited will be conclusive and binding on all Eligible Shareholders and other persons to whom

to waive strict compliance with any provision of the terms and

or to suspend or terminate the SPP at any time. Any such

the determination relates. Paladin Energy Limited reserves the right

conditions of the SPP, to amend or vary those terms and conditions

amendment, suspension or termination will be binding on all Eligible

Shareholders even where Paladin Energy Limited does not notify

thinks fit, in relation to any difficulties which may arise in connection with the SPP whether generally or in relation to any participant or



See overleaf for details of the Offer and how to make your payment

Share Purchase Plan Application Form

☆ Your payment must be received by 5:00pm Tuesday 26 April 2022

This is an important document that requires your immediate attention.

It can only be used in relation to the shareholding represented by the details printed overleaf. If you are in doubt about how to deal with this form, please contact your financial or other professional adviser.

By making payment you agree to be bound by the Constitution of Paladin Energy Limited and that the submission of this payment constitutes an irrevocable offer by you to subscribe for Paladin Energy Limited shares on the terms of the Share Purchase Plan (SPP).

In addition, by making payment you certify that:

- You are not applying for New Shares with an application price of more than \$30,000 under the Offer (including by instructing a Custodian to acquire New Shares on your behalf under the Offer); and
- The total of the application price does not exceed \$30,000 in relation to:
 - a) the New Shares that are the subject of this application; and
 - b) any other Shares issued to you under the Offer or any similar arrangement in the 12 months before the application (excluding Shares applied for but not issued).

Step 1: Registration Name & Offer Details

Details of the shareholding and the Offer are shown overleaf.

Please check the details provided and update your address via www.investorcentre.com if any of the details are incorrect.

If you have a CHESS sponsored holding, please contact your Controlling Participant to notify a change of address.

Step 2: Choose your payment option

Note that shares may be purchased in increments of \$500 subject to purchase of the minimum value and not exceeding the maximum value. Your payment must correspond to one of the options detailed overleaf. You may choose one option only. Note that the amount chosen may be subject to scale back in accordance with the terms of the SPP.

Paladin Energy Limited Share Purchase Plan Application Form Payment must be received by 5:00pm Tuesday 26 April 2022 Step 3: Make Your Payment

Payment Method:

application.

you of that event.

 $\ensuremath{\text{BPAY}}\xspace{\ensuremath{\mathbb{R}}}$. See overleaf. Do not return the payment slip with BPAY payment.

Turn over for details of the Offer +

® Registered to BPAY Pty Limited ABN 69 079 137 518

Share Purchase Plan Application Form

STEP 1 Registration Name & Offer Details			近 For your security keep your SRN/ HIN confidential.	
Registration Name	BUG INVESTMENTS P AJJM SUPER FUND A 2 ANTIGONI COURT WARRANDYTE VIC 31 2 ANTIGONI COURT	C>,	Entitlement No: 90960020	
Offer Details:	Record date:	7:00pm (AEDT) on Wednes	day 30 March 2022	
	Minimum value available to purchase:	\$1,000		
	Maximum value available to purchase:	\$30,000		
STEP 2 Choose your payment option (and retain this for your records)				
Purchase Details	for Paladin Energy Li	mited (choose one option)		
\$1,000 worth of New Shares	OR \$2,500 worth of New Shares	OR \$5,000 worth of New Shares		
\$7,500 worth of New Shares	OR S10,000 worth of New Shares	OR \$15,000 worth of New Shares		
\$20,000 worth of New Shares	OR S25,000 worth of New Shares	OR \$30,000 worth of New Shares		

STEP 3 Make Your Payment by 5:00pm Tuesday 26 April 2022

Make your payment via BPAY either online or by phone with your bank using the payment details below.

BPAY

R	Biller Code: 377630
PAY	Biller Code: 377630 Ref No: 1607 6990 0909 6002 01

Contact your financial institution to make your payment from your cheque or savings account.

BPAY

Neither Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited (CIS) nor Paladin Energy Limited accepts any responsibility for loss incurred through incorrectly completed BPAY payments. It is the responsibility of the applicant to ensure that funds submitted through BPAY are received by the closing date. Eligible Shareholders should use the customer reference number shown on this Application Form when making a BPAY payment.

Privacy Notice

The personal information you provide on this form is collected by CIS, as registrar for the securities issuer (the issuer), for the purpose of maintaining registers of securityholders, facilitating distribution payments and other corporate actions and communications. In addition, the issuer may authorise us on their behalf to send you marketing material or include such material in a corporate communication. You may elect not to receive marketing material by contacting CIS using the details provided above or emailing privacy@computershare.com.au. We may be required to collect your personal information under the Corporations Act 2001 (Cth) and ASX Settlement Operating Rules. We may disclose your personal information to our related bodies corporate and to other individuals or companies who assist us in supplying our services or who perform functions on our behalf, to the issuer for whom we maintain securities registers or to third parties upon direction by the issuer where related to the issuer's administration of your securityholding, or as otherwise required or authorised by law. Some of these recipients may be located outside Australia, including in the following countries: Canada, India, New Zealand, the Philippines, the United Kingdom and the United States of America. For further details, including how to access and correct your personal information, and information on our privacy complaints handling procedure, please contact our Privacy Officer at privacy@computershare.com.au or see our Privacy Policy at www.computershare.com/au/privacy-policies.

COY